
57.2	Sq.M

To	the	deck

Block	to	port	
side	of	mast

Block	to	Starbord	
				side	of	mast

245
Center	line	of	mast	aproximately
240mm	forward	of	station	7.

400 Center	line	of	mast	aproximately
400mm	forward	of	station	7.

Mast	is	raked	forward	4°	
a	degree	more	is	okay	but
preferably	not	less

Station	7

5990

5850

6650

6150

ø60	x	3	wall	60xxT6

ø60	x	3	wall	60xxT6 ø60	x	1.5	wall	60xxT6

ø60	x	1.5	wall	60xxT6

ø60	x	1.5	wall	60xxT6

ø60	x	1.5	wall	60xxT6

ø120	x	3	wall	60xxT6

Junk	rig	sail	plan	for	Hogfish	design
Designer:	Paul	J.	Thompson
						All	rights	reserved

14
30

12
	3
00

95
0

14
80


